

## Café Maid Long Life Luxury Coffee Creamer

---

### INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Coconut), Maltodextrin, **MILK** Proteins, Sugar, Acidity Regulators (E339b Sodium Phosphates, E500 Sodium Carbonates), Emulsifiers (E471 Mono-Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, E435 Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan Monostearate), Stabiliser (E407 Carrageenan), Colour (E160a Carotenes).

---

### ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**.

---

### DIETARY

N/A.

---

### STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place.

---

### MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Distributed by:  
Costco Wholesale UK Ltd, UK Home Office, Hartspring Lane, Watford, Herts, WD25 8JS, UK.

---

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

EU

---

### DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.